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Piloting Healthcare’s Road to Recovery 
Planning, Real Estate, Design, Construction, and Operation of 

Hospitals | Clinics | ASCs | MOBs | Retail | Telehealth 

Hospital @ Home | Mobile Care | Non-Clinical 

Academic & Research Facilities 

 

 

AD Systems/Allegion 

Marc Facca 

(720) 201-9277 

marc.facca@allegion.com 

Assa Abloy 

Lindsay Lawrence 

(314) 704-0519 

lindsey.lawrence@assaabloy.com 

Camfil 

David Harris 

(317) 966-6053 

david.harris@camfil.com 

E4H Environments for Health 

Lena Gordon 

(802) 878-8841 

lena.gordon@e4harchitecture.com 

Furniture Marketing Group 

Mel Johnston  

(214) 531-2616 

MelJ@fmgi.com 

Kelley Construction 

Whitney Reddington 

(502) 424-0907 

whitney.reddington@kelleyconstruction.com 

Layton Construction 

Greg Francis 

(469) 818-0426 

greg.francis@structuretone.com 

McCarthy Builders 

Amanda Major 

(214) 587-4908 

amajor@mccarthy.com 

Schneider Electric 

Alexei Holstein 

(503) 407-8978 

alexei.holstein@se.com 

SLD Technology 

Shanda Hatcher  

(469) 584-4487 

shandah@sldus.com 

STARC Systems 

Craig Fairbetter 

479-420-7902 

cfairbetter@starcsystems.com 

Swinerton Builders 

Jeff Goodermote 

(213) 220-0966 

jgoodermote@swinerton.com 

Tarkett 

Shawn Summey 

469-559-0803  

shawn.summey@tarkett.com 

The Whiting-Turner Construction Co. 

Evan McKee 

(469) 853-3864 

evan.mckee@whiting-turner.com 


